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REHEARSALS
DATE TIME REHEARSAL TYPE LOCATION CAST REQUIRED SCENE(S)/SONG(S)

Tues Jan 30 6:30 PM 10:00 PM RUN ACT ONE FPAB All Cast Stumble Through Act 1 (youth leave at 7:30)
Wed Jan 31 Cancelled Cancelled Youth Review CitB Cancelled
Sun Feb 4 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Blocking FPAB Rose,  Herb, Louise, Girls, Announcer Act 2, scenes 1, 4, 5

"Phil", M Bourgeron, Renee
Mon Feb 5 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Blocking FPAB Rose, Herb, Lousie, Girls, Cigar&Pastey Act 2, scenes 2, 3, 6, trio
Tues Feb 6 7:30 PM 10:00 PM Blocking/Review CitA Rose, Herbie Set Rose's songs, clean duets etc.
Wed Feb 7 7:15 PM 10:00 PM Youth Review CitB Youth Youth review, scenes 1-5
Sun Feb 11 1:00 PM 5:00 PM RUN ACT TWO FPAB All Adult Cast Stumble Through Act 2
Mon Feb 12 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Costume Parade FP Full Cast Bring ALL COSTUMES FROM HOME
Mon Feb 12 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Run Show FPAB Full Cast Run Show Top to Bottom
Tues Feb 13 7:30 PM 10:00 PM Choreography CitA Sharon, chorus, principal cast review all songs and dances
Wed Feb 14 7:15 PM 9:00 PM Youth Review CitB Youth, Rose, Jocko, SM, Geogie (Sally) Youth review, scenes 1-5
Sun Feb 18 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Run Act 2 & Show FPAB Full Cast Run Show
Sun Feb 18 10:00 PM all night Load In FP Crew Only
Mon Feb 19 6:30 PM Late Cue to Cue Fest Place Full Cast Cue to Cue
Monday Feb 19 all day Hang Lights, dry Tech, cue to cue Crew AM, Cast PM prepare to stay really late

Tuesday Feb 20 6:00 PM Finish Tech Dress All Cast and Crew
Wednesd Feb 21 5:30 PM Finish Benefit/Final Dress Fest Place All Cast and Crew

SHOWS CALL TIME
Thursday Feb 22 7:30 PM 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Friday Feb 23 7:30 PM 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Saturday Feb 24 7:30 PM 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Sunday Feb 25 2:00 PM 12:30 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Wednesd Feb 28 7:30 PM 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Thursday Mar 1 7:30 PM 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
Friday Mar 2 7:30 PM Final Show 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians

& Strike 6:00 PM All Cast, Crew and Musicians
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